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2025 Volleyball Schedule
Date			Opponent				Site				Time
Aug. 9 (Sat.)		Pawnee/Benavides/Ben Bolt	 	Home				8:30 am
Aug. 12 (Tues.)		WINGS (MS/JV/V)			Home				6,7
Aug. 15 (Fri.)		Austwell Tivoli	(V)			Away				5
Aug. 18 (Mon.)		Badgers (MS/V)			Home				6	
Aug. 19 (Tues.)		Pawnee (MS/V) 			Away				5, 6
Aug. 21 (Thurs.)	Promesa (MS)				Home				6
Aug. 23 (Sat.)		Gators Tournament (V)		Victoria				TBA
Aug. 25 (Mon.)		Gators (MS/V) #			Home				6
Aug. 26 (Tues.)		Austwell Tivoli (MS,V)			Home				6	
Aug. 30 (Sat.)		Tri-Match (V)				Ben Bolt/Riviera		TBA
Sept. 2 (Tues.)		John Paul II (V)				Away				4:30,6
Sept. 4 (Thurs.)		Odem (MS A & B)			Away				6,7
Sept. 4&6 (Thurs.)	Ingleside Tournament (V)		Away				TBA	
Sept. 6 (Sat.)		MS Cross Court Tournament		TM				TBA
Sept. 8 (Mon.)		SST (MS/V)				Home				6
Sept. 9 (Tues.)		Woodsboro (V)				Away				4:30
Sept. 11 (Thurs.)	Austwell Tivoli (MS)			Away				5
Sept. 13 (Sat.)		HS Cross Court Tournament		TM				TBA
Sept. 13 (Sat.)		Taft MS Tournament 			Taft				TBA
Sept. 15 (Mon.)		Promesa (MS)				Home				6
Sept. 15 (Mon.)		SST (V)				Home				6
Sept. 16 (Tues.)		Benavides (MS/V)			Away				5,6
Sept. 22 (Mon.)		Pawnee (MS)				Home				6
Sept. 22 (Mon.)		Austwell Tivoli (V)			Home				6
Sept. 25 (Thurs.)	Gators (MS/V)				Home				6
Sept. 30 (Tues.)		WINGS (MS/JV/V)			Away			4:00,5:00,6:00
Oct. 2 (Thurs.)		Gators (V) @				Home				6
Oct. 2 (Thurs.)		Badgers (MS) @			Home				6
Oct. 4 (Sat.)		CCISD MS B Tourney
Oct. 9 (Thurs.)		Promesa (MS/V)			Home				6
Oct. 11 (Sat.)		TAIAO MS & HS Regionals		San Antonio			TBA
Oct. 18 (Sat.)		TAIAO State Tournament		TBD				TBA

Head HS Volleyball Coach: Jeriann DelAngel		            Head MS Volleyball Coach: Sarina Latka
Athletic Director: Larry Sanchez			            Head of School: Leanne Isom



#Teacher & Staff Night
@Parents Night
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